Immingham Town CouncilO

Income and Expenditure Account for Year Ended 31 March 20150
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Income Summaryt

Precept Received
Interest Received

Sub Total

Operating Incomel
Administration]

Cemeteryld

Allotments[]

Angling Lake[

Homestead Park(

Mill Lane Agricultural LandO
War Memorial(l

Floral / Environment(
Lengthsman(

Manual Street Cleaners]
Skate Park Homestead Park[
Grounds Maintenanceld
Apprentice Scheme[

Roval Playing FieldO

Civic Centre Buildingd

Civic Centre BarlJ

Civic Centre Cateringd
Museum Alterations(]

Civic Centre Hub Redevelopment

Total Incomeld

Running Costs[
Administrationd

Mayoralll

Section 1370

Democraticll

Cemeteryld

St Andrews Churchyard
Grounds Maintenance Vehicle
Allotmentsd

Angling Lakel

Homestead Park(

War Memorial(l

Swimming Schemel

Floral / EnvironmentO
LengthsmanO

Manual Street Cleaners
Skate Park Homestead Park(]
Grounds Maintenancell
Apprentice Schemel

Roval Playing FieldO

Civic Centre Buildingd

Civic Centre Bard

Civic Centre Catering]
Museum Alterations[]

Civic Centre Hub Redevelopment(
Personnell

Total Expenditured

31 March 20150
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110,7520
2,9070
1,5130

680
31,0830
6,3200
6710
1,4160
2,5000
27,7860
3,9520
1,5330
4,7550
1100
32,2950
4200
71,6830
11,7050
5,5150
152,1600
od

5010
11,0000
7,700
1,3530

489,1690




Immingham Town CouncilO

Income and Expenditure Account for Year Ended 31 March 20150

31 March 20140 31 March 20150

General Fund AnalysisO

93,4630 Opening Balancel 138,7220
478,7120 Plus : Income for Year[d 525,1520
572,1750 663,8750
471,7470 Less : Expenditure for Year[ 489,1690
100,4280 174,7060
-38,2940 Transfers TO / FROM Reserves[] 19,7940

138,7220 Closing BalanceO 154,91201




